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Southeast Annual & Perennial Wildflower Mix - ERNMX-169

Botanical Name
10.40 % Centaurea cyanus
10.30 % Centaurea cyanus - Mixed
10.00 % Delphinium ajacis
8.40 % Gaillardia aristata
6.50 % Cosmos bipinnatus
6.50 % Cosmos sulphureus
6.00 % Echinacea purpurea
4.60 % Gaillardia pulchella
4.00 % Chamaecrista fasciculata, FL Ecotype

3.00 % Coreopsis grandifiora, Piedmont GA Ecotype

3.00 % Coreopsis lanceolata

2.80 % Lavatera trimestris

2.80 % Rudbeckia hirta

2.60 % Phlox drummondii

2.00 % Bidens aristosa, Coastal Plain NC Ecotype
1.70 % Rudbeckia amplexicaulis

1.50 % Coreopsis basalis, FL Ecotype

1.40 % Baptisia pendula, FL Ecotype

1.40 % Monarda punctata, FL Ecotype

1.20 % Echinacea pallida

1.20 % Lespedeza virginica, VA Ecotype

1.00 % Oenothera speciosa

0.80 % Asclepias tuberosa

0.80 % Aster spectabilis, NC Ecotype

0.80 % Pycnanthemum incanum, MD Ecotype

0.80 % Solidago speciosa, Coastal Plain GA Ecotype

0.70 % Pycnanthemum tenuifolium
0.60 % Baptisia albescens, NC Ecotype
0.60 % Coreopsis tinctoria

0.50 % Amorpha herbacea, NC Ecotype

0.50 % Helianthus angustifolius, Coastal Plain NC Ecotype

0.50 % Lobularia maritima

0.50 % Papaver rhoeas, Red

0.40 % Vernonia angustifolia, SC Ecotype
0.20 % Monarda citriodora

100.00 %

Seeding Rate: 9-11 |b per acre. No cover crop is

recommended with this mix.

Common Name

Bachelor's Button - Blue

Bachelor's Button - Mixed

Rocket Larkspur

Perennial Gaillardia (Blanketflower)

Cosmos

Sulphur Cosmos

Purple Coneflower

Annual Gaillardia (Indian Blanket)

Partridge Pea, FL Ecotype

Largeflower Tickseed, Piedmont GA Ecotype
Lanceleaf Coreopsis

Tree Mallow

Blackeyed Susan

Annual Phlox

Showy Tickseed Sunflower (Bur Marigold), Coastal Plain
Clasping Coneflower

Goldenmane Tickseed, FL Ecotype
Largeleaf Wild Indigo, FL Ecotype

Spotted Beebalm, FL Ecotype

Pale Purple Coneflower

Slender Lespedeza, VA Ecotype

Showy Evening Primrose

Butterfly Milkweed

Showy Aster, NC Ecotype

Hoary Mountainmint, MD Ecotype

Showy Goldenrod, Coastal Plain GA Ecotype
Narrowleaf Mountainmint

Spiked Wild Indigo, NC Ecotype

Plains Coreopsis

Clusterspike False Indigo, NC Ecotype
Narrowleaf Sunflower, Coastal Plain NC Ecotype
Sweet Alyssum

Corn Poppy, Red

Tall Ironweed, SC Ecotype

Lemon Mint

Mix Price/Lb Bulk:

Herbaceous Flowering Species - Herbaceous Annual/Biennial/Perennial; Pollinator Favorites; Uplands & Meadows

Price/Lb
18.20
18.20
36.40
41.60
26.00
26.00
46.80
52.00
14.30
41.60
31.20
36.40
33.80
83.20
29.90
31.20
46.80
208.00
234.00

93.60
234.00
104.00
468.00
520.00
468.00
312.00
260.00
364.00

28.60
208.00

93.60

62.40

41.60
312.00
114.40

$61.18

The native and non-native wildflowers establish quickly and have a 2-3 year lifespan; wildlife and pollinator value. Mix formulations
are subject to change without notice depending on the availability of existing and new products. While the formula may change, the

guiding philosophy and function of the mix will not.

Price quotes guaranteed for 30 days.
All prices are FOB Meadville, PA.
Please check our web site at www.ernstseed.com
for current pricing when placing orders.



http://www.ernstseed.com/
http://www.ernstseed.com/

