



ERNST SEEDS

Ernst Conservation Seeds
 8884 Mercer Pike
 Meadville, PA 16335
 (800) 873-3321 Fax (814) 336-5191
www.ernstseed.com

Date: February 23, 2026

Southeast Annual & Perennial Wildflower Mix - ERNMX-169

	Botanical Name	Common Name	Price/Lb
10.40 %	<i>Centaurea cyanus</i>	Bachelor's Button - Blue	18.20
10.30 %	<i>Centaurea cyanus - Mixed</i>	Bachelor's Button - Mixed	18.20
10.00 %	<i>Delphinium ajacis</i>	Rocket Larkspur	36.40
8.40 %	<i>Gaillardia aristata</i>	Perennial Gaillardia (Blanketflower)	41.60
6.50 %	<i>Cosmos bipinnatus</i>	Cosmos	26.00
6.50 %	<i>Cosmos sulphureus</i>	Sulphur Cosmos	26.00
6.00 %	<i>Echinacea purpurea</i>	Purple Coneflower	46.80
4.60 %	<i>Gaillardia pulchella</i>	Annual Gaillardia (Indian Blanket)	52.00
4.00 %	<i>Chamaecrista fasciculata, FL Ecotype</i>	Partridge Pea, FL Ecotype	14.30
3.00 %	<i>Coreopsis grandiflora, Piedmont GA Ecotype</i>	Largeflower Tickseed, Piedmont GA Ecotype	41.60
3.00 %	<i>Coreopsis lanceolata</i>	Lanceleaf Coreopsis	31.20
2.80 %	<i>Lavatera trimestris</i>	Tree Mallow	36.40
2.80 %	<i>Rudbeckia hirta</i>	Blackeyed Susan	33.80
2.60 %	<i>Phlox drummondii</i>	Annual Phlox	83.20
2.00 %	<i>Bidens aristosa, Coastal Plain NC Ecotype</i>	Showy Tickseed Sunflower (Bur Marigold), Coastal Plain	29.90
1.70 %	<i>Rudbeckia amplexicaulis</i>	Clasping Coneflower	31.20
1.50 %	<i>Coreopsis basalis, FL Ecotype</i>	Goldenmane Tickseed, FL Ecotype	46.80
1.40 %	<i>Baptisia pendula, FL Ecotype</i>	Largeleaf Wild Indigo, FL Ecotype	208.00
1.40 %	<i>Monarda punctata, FL Ecotype</i>	Spotted Beebalm, FL Ecotype	234.00
1.20 %	<i>Echinacea pallida</i>	Pale Purple Coneflower	93.60
1.20 %	<i>Lespedeza virginica, VA Ecotype</i>	Slender Lespedeza, VA Ecotype	234.00
1.00 %	<i>Oenothera speciosa</i>	Showy Evening Primrose	104.00
0.80 %	<i>Asclepias tuberosa</i>	Butterfly Milkweed	468.00
0.80 %	<i>Aster spectabilis, NC Ecotype</i>	Showy Aster, NC Ecotype	520.00
0.80 %	<i>Pycnanthemum incanum, MD Ecotype</i>	Hoary Mountainmint, MD Ecotype	468.00
0.80 %	<i>Solidago speciosa, Coastal Plain GA Ecotype</i>	Showy Goldenrod, Coastal Plain GA Ecotype	312.00
0.70 %	<i>Pycnanthemum tenuifolium</i>	Narrowleaf Mountainmint	260.00
0.60 %	<i>Baptisia albescens, NC Ecotype</i>	Spiked Wild Indigo, NC Ecotype	364.00
0.60 %	<i>Coreopsis tinctoria</i>	Plains Coreopsis	28.60
0.50 %	<i>Amorpha herbacea, NC Ecotype</i>	Clusterspike False Indigo, NC Ecotype	208.00
0.50 %	<i>Helianthus angustifolius, Coastal Plain NC Ecotype</i>	Narrowleaf Sunflower, Coastal Plain NC Ecotype	93.60
0.50 %	<i>Lobularia maritima</i>	Sweet Alyssum	62.40
0.50 %	<i>Papaver rhoeas, Red</i>	Corn Poppy, Red	41.60
0.40 %	<i>Vernonia angustifolia, SC Ecotype</i>	Tall Ironweed, SC Ecotype	312.00
0.20 %	<i>Monarda citriodora</i>	Lemon Mint	114.40

100.00 %

Mix Price/Lb Bulk: \$61.18

Seeding Rate: 9-11 lb per acre. No cover crop is recommended with this mix.

Herbaceous Flowering Species - Herbaceous Annual/Biennial/Perennial; Pollinator Favorites; Uplands & Meadows

The native and non-native wildflowers establish quickly and have a 2-3 year lifespan; wildlife and pollinator value. Mix formulations are subject to change without notice depending on the availability of existing and new products. While the formula may change, the guiding philosophy and function of the mix will not.

Price quotes guaranteed for 30 days.
All prices are FOB Meadville, PA.
Please check our web site at www.ernstseed.com
for current pricing when placing orders.